

## **Mission**

The Behavioral Health Alliance of Grundy County's mission is to educate, collaborate, and advocate.

# **Vision**

The vision of the Behavioral Health Alliance of Grundy County is a holistic system of unified behavioral service delivery that is accessible and affordable.

### Why Become a BHA member?

You want to stay INFORMED and EDUCATED about behavioral health issues facing Grundy County residents

You are concerned about ADDRESSING THE GAPS AND BARRIERS that keep people from getting the help they need

You want to MAKE A DIFFERENCE around specific issues such as substance abuse. depression, and bullying

You want to APPLY KNOWLEDGE about behavioral health to all aspects of your life

You want to be part of a **GROWING NETWORK of people** dedicated to promoting behavioral health and wellness for Grundy County residents **EDUCATED** about behavioral health issues facing Grundy



#### · Educating · Collaborating · Advocating

### MEMBERSHIP FORM

of Grundy County

#### Interested in Becoming a Member?

Membership is open to all individuals and organizations supportive of the mission of the Behavioral Health Alliance of Grundy County.

The Behavioral Health Alliance of Grundy County meets the fourth Tuesday of each month at 3:00 p.m. at the Canalport Conference Center, 518 W. Illinois Ave., Morris.

**Membership Annual Dues:** Organization—\$20 Individual—\$10

Make Checks Payable to: Community Foundation of Grundy County Please Note "BHA MEMBERSHIP" in the memo of the check Send this form and payment to: Community Foundation / BHA 520 W Illinois Ave., Morris, IL 60450

Name			
Title			
Organizatio	n		
Address			
Suite / Apt.	/ P.O. Box		
City		State	Zip Cod
( )	ı	( )	
Phone		Fax	
Email			
Website  I would also like more information about the following: (Check all that apply)  Workshops and Trainings  E-Newsletter  Sponsorship Opportunities  Member Service Provider Resources Other (Specify)			
Find us on Email: BHAGrundy@gmail.com			



E-NEWSLETTER